THE DATASHEET OF
ADG3231BRJZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1.65 V to 3.6 V, Single-Channel Level
Translator in SOT-23 Package
Data Sheet ADG3231
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RJ-6)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADG3231BRJ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 W2B
ADG3231BRJZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 W2B #
ADG3231BRJZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 W2B #
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes lead-free may be top or bottom marked.
Data Sheet ADG3231
Rev. C | Page 11 of 12
NOTES
ADG3231 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 12 of 12